Your Global Automation Partner
28 subsidiaries and over
60 representations worldwide!
D301343 | 2017/04
*D301343*
TBEN-S – Types and Features
TBEN-S

TBEN-S2:
4 x M12 I/O-Ports
Ident-no. Type code Description
6814020 TBEN-S1-8DIP 8 digital inputs, PNP Input group diagnostics
6814034 TBEN-S1-8DIP-D 8 digital inputs, PNP Input diagnostics per channel
6814021 TBEN-S1-4DIP-4DOP 4 digital inputs, PNP and 4 digital outputs 2 A, PNP
6814022 TBEN-S1-8DOP 8 digital outputs 0.5 A, PNP
6814023 TBEN-S1-8DXP 8 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
6814073 TBEN-S2-8DIP 8 digital inputs, PNP Input group diagnostics
6814076 TBEN-S2-8DXP 8 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
6814025 TBEN-S2-4AI 4 analog inputs, U, I, RTD or TC selectable per channel
6814028 TBEN-S2-4AO 4 analog outputs, U or I selectable per channel
6814024 TBEN-S2-4IOL 4 IO-Link master channels and 4 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
6814031 TBEN-S2-2COM-4DXP 2 serial interfaces and 4 universal digital channels, 0.5 A, PNP
Power supply Type code Description
PKG4M-x-PSG4M/TXL M8 female straight to M8 male straight
PKW4M-x-PSG4M/TXL M8 female angled to M8 male straight
PKG4M-x-PSW4M/TXL M8 female straight to M8 male angled
PKW4M-x-PSW4M/TXL M8 female angled to M8 male angled
PKG4M-x/TXL M8 female straight to open end
PKW4M-x/TXL M8 female angled to open end
8MBM8-4P2-7/8-M Power distribution module, 1 x 7/8“ male to 8 x M8 female
PKG4M-0,2-PSG4M/TXL M8 Ethernet bridge for TBEN-S composite
Ethernet cables Type code Description
PSGS4M-PSGS4M-4414-xM M8 male to M8 male
RSSD-PSGS4M-4414-xM M12 male to M8 male
PSGS4M-RJ45S-4414-xM M8 male to RJ45 male
PSGS4M-4414-xM M8 male to open end
PSGS4M-0,2-PSGS4M/TXN M8 Ethernet bridge for TBEN-S composite
Spacer Ident-no. Type code Description
6814040 TBNN-S0-DRS-01 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on DIN rail, 1 item per unit
6814041 TBNN-S0-DRS-05 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on DIN rail, 5 items per unit
6814042 TBNN-S0-DRS-10 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on DIN rail, 10 items per unit
6814043 TBNN-S0-STD-01 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on mounting panel, 1 item per unit
6814044 TBNN-S0-STD-05 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on mounting panel, 5 items per unit
6814045 TBNN-S0-STD-10 Spacer for TBEN-S composite on mounting panel, 10 items per unit
FDT/DTM configuration
The DTM of the TBEN-S I/O modules
can optionally be used in conjunc-
tion with PACTware or other FDT